
 
 

 

  

    

    

  

  

    
  

 

 
      

 

 

   

   
 

 
 

-

AN EXCELLENT CHOICE FOR TODAY’S HIGHER ELECTRICAL DEMAND VEHICLES 

® 

Run stronger and longer with 
ODYSSEY® Performance Series™ 

Group 47 and 96R batteries 

As the latest additions to the legendary ODYSSEY® battery line-up, 
ODYSSEY Performance Series™ Group 47 and 96R batteries deliver 
longer-lasting power for a range of vehicles. The ODYSSEY Performance 
Series Group 47 battery fits popular Chevrolet®, GMC®, Volkswagen® 

and Mini® models, while the ODYSSEY Performance Series Group 96R 
battery is specified for several Ford® and Chevrolet vehicles. 

• Thin Plate Pure Lead (TPPL) technology leads to longer 
service life, greater reliability and deep cycle capabilities 

• 99% pure lead plates are extremely thin, so more 
of them fit inside for more power 

• Limited 3-year full replacement warranty 

• Virtually maintenance-free: No need to add water 

• Absorbed Glass Mat (AGM) separators 
hold acid in place, even when batteries 
are installed on their side 

*Cold Start Performance SAE J537 – 2016 
** Pulse Current 

Model Voltage PHCA** 
(5 sec) CCA* 

Nominal Capacity Reserve 
Capacity 
Minutes 

Nominal Dimensions 

Terminal (20 Hr 
Rate-Ah) 

(10 Hr 
Rate-Ah) 

Length 
in (mm) 

Width 
in (mm) 

Height 
in (mm) 

Weight 
lbs (kg) 

47-650 12 1150 650 64 58 105 9.50 
(241.3) 

6.88 
(174.8) 

7.46 
(189.5) 

41.9 
(19.0) SAE 

96R-600 12 1100 600 52 48 90 9.50 
(241.3) 

6.88 
(174.8) 

6.88 
(174.8) 

40.3 
(18.3) SAE 

© 2020 EnerSys. All rights reserved. Trademarks and logos are the property of EnerSys and its affliates, except Chevrolet, GMC, Volkswagen, Mini and Ford, which 
are not the property of EnerSys. Subject to revisions without prior notice. E.&O.E. 

AM-ODY-G47_G96R-FL AA January 2020 

EnerSys World Headquarters 
2366 Bernville Road 
Reading, PA 19605, USA 
Tel: +1-610-208-1991 / 
+1-800-538-3627 

EnerSys EMEA 
EH Europe GmbH 
Baarerstrasse 18 
6300 Zug, Switzerland 

EnerSys Asia 
152 Beach Road 
#11-08 Gateway East Building 
Singapore 189721 
Tel: +65 6416 4800 

Want more info? 
Scan code to access 
the ODYSSEY® Battery 
Literature Library 


