ODYSSEY BATTERY

Run stronger and longer with ODYSSEY® Performance Series™ Group 47 and 96R batteries

As the latest additions to the legendary ODYSSEY® battery line-up, ODYSSEY Performance Series™ Group 47 and 96R batteries deliver longer-lasting power for a range of vehicles. The ODYSSEY Performance Series Group 47 battery fits popular Chevrolet®, GMC®, Volkswagen® and Mini® models, while the ODYSSEY Performance Series Group 96R battery is specified for several Ford® and Chevrolet vehicles.

- Thin Plate Pure Lead (TPPL) technology leads to longer service life, greater reliability and deep cycle capabilities
- 99% pure lead plates are extremely thin, so more of them fit inside for more power
- Limited 3-year full replacement warranty
- Virtually maintenance-free: No need to add water
- Absorbed Glass Mat (AGM) separators hold acid in place, even when batteries are installed on their side



Model	Voltage	PHCA** (5 sec)	CCA*	Nominal Capacity		Reserve	Nominal Dimensions				
				(20 Hr Rate-Ah)	(10 Hr Rate-Ah)	Capacity Minutes	Length in (mm)	Width in (mm)	Height in (mm)	Weight Ibs (kg)	Terminal
47-650	12	1150	650	64	58	105	9.50 (241.3)	6.88 (174.8)	7.46 (189.5)	41.9 (19.0)	SAE
96R-600	12	1100	600	52	48	90	9.50 (241.3)	6.88 (174.8)	6.88 (174.8)	40.3 (18.3)	SAE

^{*}Cold Start Performance SAE J537 - 2016



EnerSys World Headquarters 2366 Bernville Road Reading, PA 19605, USA Tel: +1-610-208-1991 / +1-800-538-3627 EnerSys EMEA EH Europe GmbH Baarerstrasse 18 6300 Zug, Switzerland EnerSys Asia 152 Beach Road #11-08 Gateway East Building Singapore 189721 Tel: +65 6416 4800

Want more info? Scan code to access the ODYSSEY® Battery Literature Library



www.odysseybattery.com







^{**} Pulse Current